
10,6 km  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 170 Weiler, Christoph M3092 1 3 8 : 4 9 
2 165 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M3585 1 3 8 : 5 5 
3 156 Sterliev, Andrii MK Kharkov M3586 2 3 9 : 5 9 
4 130 Rendle, Frank TV Memmingen M3092 2 4 0 : 5 6 
5 133 Zimmerling, Marco TV Kaufbeuren M2002 1 4 1 : 2 2 
6 166 Nothelfer, Dominik M4084 1 4 3 : 2 3 
7 158 Genender, Peter BMW Laufteam M5071 1 4 5 : 1 7 
8 168 Ostermaier, Philipp M3589 3 4 6 : 1 9 
9 138 Pflügl, Susanne TSV Bad Wörishofen W4578 1 4 6 : 2 7 

10 157 Frick, Daniel Lazio Rum M3091 3 4 6 : 3 0 
10 123 Horneber, Christoph M2001 2 4 6 : 3 0 
12 127 Häring, Martin Feuerwehr Stetten M4081 2 4 8 : 2 2 
13 174 Merk, Andreas M4578 1 4 9 : 1 2 
14 135 Baur, Nele W2000 1 4 9 : 1 8 
15 149 Schmid, Ludwig M4082 3 4 9 : 2 8 
16 171 Lischka, Markus M4576 2 4 9 : 3 4 
17 132 Köhler, Andreas TV Kaufbeuren M5569 1 5 0 : 3 8 
18 144 Motz, Christian TV Memmingen M6060 1 5 0 : 3 9 
19 173 Hirdina, Klaus M3587 4 5 1 : 2 5 
20 126 Geh, Benedikt Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6062 2 5 1 : 4 7 
21 154 Knoll, Walter M6063 3 5 2 : 1 7 
22 152 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6557 1 5 2 : 5 0 
23 160 Schmidt, Patrick Osbra GmbH M3588 5 5 3 : 0 6 
24 167 Thielemann, Paul M3090 4 5 3 : 1 1 
25 124 Kramer, Maximilian Markt Kaufering M6060 4 5 3 : 5 9 
26 118 Siegl, Thomas M3586 6 5 4 : 3 4 
27 141 Beyer, Simone W3589 1 5 4 : 4 0 
28 121 Wilczek, Emanuel M4080 4 5 4 : 5 0 
29 145 Ott, Emanuel M3091 5 5 4 : 5 9 
30 151 Prause, Günther M6064 5 5 5 : 0 0 
31 143 Fischer, Axel BWSC M6064 6 5 5 : 2 7 
32 142 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M4575 3 5 8 : 0 6 
33 155 Weigert, Ralf M2596 1 5 8 : 1 5 
34 172 Richter, Tobias M4084 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 
35 159 Konietzko, Julia Osbra GmbH W3092 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 
36 169 Reiter, Heike LG Wehringen W4578 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
37 161 Fischer, Christoph Osbra GmbH M4080 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
38 243 Sittner, Doreen W3588 2 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
38 242 Sittner, Rainer M3589 7 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
40 136 Bernauer, Richard M5567 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
41 163 Ötzkan, Sinan Osbra GmbH M3092 6 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
42 147 Siebert, Silke W4080 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 8 
42 146 Wetzel, Susanne W4080 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 8 
44 137 Bernauer, Mirjam W2001 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
44 140 Dickmeis, Lena W2597 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
44 139 Rodler, Simon M2597 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
47 150 Weimeier, Franz M5566 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 
48 131 Ploss, Rainer M7054 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 
49 119 Schröter, Carmen W3090 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
50 162 Araz, Fatih Osbra GmbH M2599 3 1 : 1 2 : 3 4 
51 134 Thiel, Simon M5073 2 1 : 1 2 : 5 8 
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10. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 170 Weiler, Christoph M3092 1 3 8 : 4 9 
2 165 Jakob, Patrick VfL Kaufering M3585 1 3 8 : 5 5 
3 156 Sterliev, Andrii MK Kharkov M3586 2 3 9 : 5 9 
4 130 Rendle, Frank TV Memmingen M3092 2 4 0 : 5 6 
5 133 Zimmerling, Marco TV Kaufbeuren M2002 1 4 1 : 2 2 
6 166 Nothelfer, Dominik M4084 1 4 3 : 2 3 
7 158 Genender, Peter BMW Laufteam M5071 1 4 5 : 1 7 
8 168 Ostermaier, Philipp M3589 3 4 6 : 1 9 
9 157 Frick, Daniel Lazio Rum M3091 3 4 6 : 3 0 
9 123 Horneber, Christoph M2001 2 4 6 : 3 0 

11 127 Häring, Martin Feuerwehr Stetten M4081 2 4 8 : 2 2 
12 174 Merk, Andreas M4578 1 4 9 : 1 2 
13 149 Schmid, Ludwig M4082 3 4 9 : 2 8 
14 171 Lischka, Markus M4576 2 4 9 : 3 4 
15 132 Köhler, Andreas TV Kaufbeuren M5569 1 5 0 : 3 8 
16 144 Motz, Christian TV Memmingen M6060 1 5 0 : 3 9 
17 173 Hirdina, Klaus M3587 4 5 1 : 2 5 
18 126 Geh, Benedikt Sparkasse Schwaben-Bodensee M6062 2 5 1 : 4 7 
19 154 Knoll, Walter M6063 3 5 2 : 1 7 
20 152 Kraus, Ernst FC Ebershausen M6557 1 5 2 : 5 0 
21 160 Schmidt, Patrick Osbra GmbH M3588 5 5 3 : 0 6 
22 167 Thielemann, Paul M3090 4 5 3 : 1 1 
23 124 Kramer, Maximilian Markt Kaufering M6060 4 5 3 : 5 9 
24 118 Siegl, Thomas M3586 6 5 4 : 3 4 
25 121 Wilczek, Emanuel M4080 4 5 4 : 5 0 
26 145 Ott, Emanuel M3091 5 5 4 : 5 9 
27 151 Prause, Günther M6064 5 5 5 : 0 0 
28 143 Fischer, Axel BWSC M6064 6 5 5 : 2 7 
29 142 Hiemer, Franz LG Wehringen M4575 3 5 8 : 0 6 
30 155 Weigert, Ralf M2596 1 5 8 : 1 5 
31 172 Richter, Tobias M4084 5 1 : 0 1 : 0 0 
32 161 Fischer, Christoph Osbra GmbH M4080 6 1 : 0 2 : 3 4 
33 242 Sittner, Rainer M3589 7 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
34 136 Bernauer, Richard M5567 2 1 : 0 5 : 0 2 
35 163 Ötzkan, Sinan Osbra GmbH M3092 6 1 : 0 6 : 1 5 
36 139 Rodler, Simon M2597 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
37 150 Weimeier, Franz M5566 3 1 : 0 8 : 0 5 
38 131 Ploss, Rainer M7054 1 1 : 1 0 : 1 0 
39 162 Araz, Fatih Osbra GmbH M2599 3 1 : 1 2 : 3 4 
40 134 Thiel, Simon M5073 2 1 : 1 2 : 5 8 
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10. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen



10,6 km  am  09.08.2024

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 138 Pflügl, Susanne TSV Bad Wörishofen W4578 1 4 6 : 2 7 
2 135 Baur, Nele W2000 1 4 9 : 1 8 
3 141 Beyer, Simone W3589 1 5 4 : 4 0 
4 159 Konietzko, Julia Osbra GmbH W3092 1 1 : 0 1 : 1 8 
5 169 Reiter, Heike LG Wehringen W4578 2 1 : 0 2 : 2 5 
6 243 Sittner, Doreen W3588 2 1 : 0 2 : 5 5 
7 147 Siebert, Silke W4080 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 8 
7 146 Wetzel, Susanne W4080 1 1 : 0 6 : 2 8 
9 137 Bernauer, Mirjam W2001 2 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 
9 140 Dickmeis, Lena W2597 1 1 : 0 6 : 5 4 

11 119 Schröter, Carmen W3090 2 1 : 1 2 : 0 5 
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10. Stauseelauf Bad Wörishofen


